
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRUNEAU, Samuel SO Hollis/Brookli 11.59  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 CHEYNE, Parker JR Hollis/Brookli 11.81  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 11.85  (NW) 4(3) 4

4 DESMARAIS, Andrew FR Hollis/Brookli 11.97  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 SORA, Kenyon SO Milford 12.01  (NW) 3(1) 1

6 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 12.05  (NW) 3(2)

7 MCCOY, Will FR Hollis/Brookli 12.10  (NW) 3(3)

8 DELISLE, David JR Goffstown 12.25  (NW) 4(5)

9 STECKBECK, Jackson SR Souhegan 12.33  (NW) 3(4)

10 BARKER, Aiden SR Hollis/Brookli 12.48  (NW) 3(5)

11 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 12.57  (NW) 3(6)

12 SCHMIDT, William FR Goffstown 12.70  (NW) 2(1)

13 VELEZ, Jacob FR Hollis/Brookli 12.75  (NW) 2(2)

14 VENKATESH, Arjun SO Hollis/Brookli 12.90  (NW) 2(3)

15 LEONARDI, Karl SO Souhegan 13.02  (NW) 1(1)

16 WILLIAMS, Alton FR Hollis/Brookli 13.12  (NW) 2(4)

17 QUINNEY, Russell SO Goffstown 13.17  (NW) 1(2)

18 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 13.35  (NW) 2(5)

19 NIEVES-RUIZ, Vincent JR Goffstown 13.43  (NW) 1(3)

20 FLANIGAN, Owen FR Hollis/Brookli 13.91  (NW) 1(4)

21 HOYT, Mason SR Souhegan 14.25  (NW) 1(5)

22 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 15.35  (NW) 1(6)

STONE, Ryan FR Souhegan NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEONARDI, Karl SO Souhegan 13.02

2 QUINNEY, Russell SO Goffstown 13.17

3 NIEVES-RUIZ, Vincent JR Goffstown 13.43

4 FLANIGAN, Owen FR Hollis/Brookli 13.91

5 HOYT, Mason SR Souhegan 14.25

6 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 15.35

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHMIDT, William FR Goffstown 12.70

2 VELEZ, Jacob FR Hollis/Brookli 12.75

3 VENKATESH, Arjun SO Hollis/Brookli 12.90

4 WILLIAMS, Alton FR Hollis/Brookli 13.12

5 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 13.35

STONE, Ryan FR Souhegan NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SORA, Kenyon SO Milford 12.01

2 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 12.05

3 MCCOY, Will FR Hollis/Brookli 12.10

4 STECKBECK, Jackson SR Souhegan 12.33

5 BARKER, Aiden SR Hollis/Brookli 12.48

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 12.57

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRUNEAU, Samuel SO Hollis/Brookli 11.59

2 CHEYNE, Parker JR Hollis/Brookli 11.81

3 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 11.85

4 DESMARAIS, Andrew FR Hollis/Brookli 11.97

5 DELISLE, David JR Goffstown 12.25

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 23.99  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 BRUNEAU, Samuel SO Hollis/Brookli 24.10  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 CHEYNE, Parker JR Hollis/Brookli 24.21  (NW) 4(3) 4

4 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 24.56  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 DELISLE, David JR Goffstown 24.71  (NW) 3(1) 1

6 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 24.72  (NW) 4(5)

7 NOORDA, Dallen SO Souhegan 24.99  (NW) 3(2)

8 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 25.05  (NW) 3(3)

9 VENKATESH, Arjun SO Hollis/Brookli 25.41  (NW) 3(4)

10 HAMEL, Quinn JR Goffstown 25.44  (NW) 3(5)

11 BARKER, Aiden SR Hollis/Brookli 25.46  (NW) 2(1)

12 JUDGE, Riley JR Goffstown 25.53  (NW) 3(6)

13 MCCOY, Will FR Hollis/Brookli 25.57  (NW) 4(6)

14 VELEZ, Jacob FR Hollis/Brookli 25.78  (NW) 2(2)

15 LYNN, Shane FR Goffstown 26.93  (NW) 1(1)

16 QUINNEY, Russell SO Goffstown 26.94  (NW) 2(3)

17 WILLIAMS, Alton FR Hollis/Brookli 26.95  (NW) 1(2)

18 LEONARDI, Karl SO Souhegan 27.22  (NW) 2(4)

19 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 27.93  (NW) 2(5)

20 DAMBOISE, Steven FR Goffstown 28.00  (NW) 1(3)

21 FLANIGAN, Owen FR Hollis/Brookli 28.78  (NW) 1(4)

22 DAMON, Oliver FR Hollis/Brookli 29.52  (NW) 1(5)

MORIN, Ethan FR Milford NT  (NW) 1

MCENNIS, Victor FR Milford NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LYNN, Shane FR Goffstown 26.93

2 WILLIAMS, Alton FR Hollis/Brookli 26.95

3 DAMBOISE, Steven FR Goffstown 28.00

4 FLANIGAN, Owen FR Hollis/Brookli 28.78

5 DAMON, Oliver FR Hollis/Brookli 29.52

MORIN, Ethan FR Milford NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARKER, Aiden SR Hollis/Brookli 25.46

2 VELEZ, Jacob FR Hollis/Brookli 25.78
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 QUINNEY, Russell SO Goffstown 26.94

4 LEONARDI, Karl SO Souhegan 27.22

5 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 27.93

MCENNIS, Victor FR Milford NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DELISLE, David JR Goffstown 24.71

2 NOORDA, Dallen SO Souhegan 24.99

3 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 25.05

4 VENKATESH, Arjun SO Hollis/Brookli 25.41

5 HAMEL, Quinn JR Goffstown 25.44

6 JUDGE, Riley JR Goffstown 25.53

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEHN, Carson JR Souhegan 23.99

2 BRUNEAU, Samuel SO Hollis/Brookli 24.10

3 CHEYNE, Parker JR Hollis/Brookli 24.21

4 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 24.56

5 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 24.72

6 MCCOY, Will FR Hollis/Brookli 25.57

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRUNEAU, Henry SR Hollis/Brookli 53.68 2(1) 8

2 COTE, Logan JR Goffstown 53.80 2(2) 6

3 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 56.47 1(1) 4

4 HAMEL, Quinn JR Goffstown 57.47 2(3) 2

5 WHITLEY, Will FR Milford 58.06 2(4) 1

6 LYNN, Shane FR Goffstown 59.30 2(5)

7 DAMBOISE, Steven FR Goffstown 1:02.03 1(2)

8 LEWICKI, Cameron SO Milford 1:02.68 1(3)

9 SKORUPAN, Grant FR Milford 1:02.78 1(4)

10 DAMON, Oliver FR Hollis/Brookli 1:04.73 1(5)

11 ST DENIS, Logan FR Souhegan 1:05.61 1(6)

GAUDET, Ben SO Souhegan NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 56.47

2 DAMBOISE, Steven FR Goffstown 1:02.03

3 LEWICKI, Cameron SO Milford 1:02.68

4 SKORUPAN, Grant FR Milford 1:02.78

5 DAMON, Oliver FR Hollis/Brookli 1:04.73

6 ST DENIS, Logan FR Souhegan 1:05.61

Section 2 of 2

1 BRUNEAU, Henry SR Hollis/Brookli 53.68

2 COTE, Logan JR Goffstown 53.80

3 HAMEL, Quinn JR Goffstown 57.47

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 WHITLEY, Will FR Milford 58.06

5 LYNN, Shane FR Goffstown 59.30

GAUDET, Ben SO Souhegan NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew SR Hollis/Brookli 1:59.65 8

2 BURGHER, Ryan SR Hollis/Brookli 2:00.29 6

3 NOORDA, Jaren SR Souhegan 2:07.08 4

4 HIRSCH, Devin FR Goffstown 2:09.22 2

5 BAGUIDY, Lucas SO Goffstown 2:10.38 1

6 FINNEGAN, Ayden SR Hollis/Brookli 2:10.61

7 BAGUIDY, Nathanael SO Goffstown 2:13.70

8 CORRIGAN, Mikey SO Souhegan 2:23.38

9 SKORUPAN, Grant FR Milford 2:23.41

10 BASTARACHE, Jack SO Milford 2:29.50

11 COUTO, Jayden FR Hollis/Brookli 2:30.18

12 JENNINGS, John FR Souhegan 2:35.70

13 JOHNSON, Quinn SO Milford 2:42.04

14 CURLEY, Aiden FR Hollis/Brookli 2:42.72

15 KIRBY, Colin FR Milford 3:13.11

BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NOORDA, Dallen SO Souhegan 4:37.75 8

2 SIXON, Daniel JR Milford 4:39.15 6

3 ANDERSON, Taloosh JR Souhegan 4:48.17 4

4 KORTHALS, Logan FR Milford 4:51.86 2

5 WHITLEY, Will FR Milford 5:01.33 1

6 FOX, Kasen SO Souhegan 5:26.20

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GAGNON, Alexander JR Goffstown 10:44.08 8

2 FINNEGAN, Ronan SO Hollis/Brookli 10:53.41 6

3 VORE, Patrick JR Souhegan 10:54.47 4

4 HOESCH, Jacob FR Hollis/Brookli 11:39.12 2

5 ERICKSON, Michael SR Souhegan 11:39.43 1

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 15.92 8

2 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 17.94 6

3 CEVASCO, Charles JR Milford 19.23 4

4 CROTEAU, Marc SO Hollis/Brookli 20.99 2
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 42.43 2(1) 8

2 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 44.71 2(2) 5

4 MCCAMMACK, Marcus SR Hollis/Brookli 45.26 2(4) 2

6 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 46.86 2(6)

7 CEVASCO, Charles JR Milford 47.38 1(1)

8 MCCAMMACK, Brady SO Hollis/Brookli 47.72 1(2)

9 CROTEAU, Marc SO Hollis/Brookli 48.47 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CEVASCO, Charles JR Milford 47.38

2 MCCAMMACK, Brady SO Hollis/Brookli 47.72

3 CROTEAU, Marc SO Hollis/Brookli 48.47

Section 2 of 2

1 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 42.43

2 HOLODOWSKI, Adam SR Milford 44.71

4 MCCAMMACK, Marcus SR Hollis/Brookli 45.26

6 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 46.86

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 46.81 8

2 Goffstown (A) 49.45 6

Souhegan (A) NT

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 3:38.22 8

2 Hollis/Brookline (A) 3:38.27 6

3 Souhegan (A) 3:57.05 4

4 Goffstown (A) 4:01.02

Hollis/Brookline (B) NT

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCCOOL, Sean JR Souhegan 5' 10" 8

2 STECKBECK, Jackson SR Souhegan 5' 8" 6

3 DESMARAIS, Andrew FR Hollis/Brookli 5' 8" 4

4 MORIN, Ethan FR Milford 5' 6" 2

5 WILLIAMS, Alton FR Hollis/Brookli 5' 2" 1

6 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 5' 2"

7 BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan 5' 0"

8 MCCAMMACK, Brady SO Hollis/Brookli 4' 10"

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PISINSKI, Owen FR Souhegan 9' 7" 8

2 KOLESAR, Hunter SO Milford 9' 0" 6

3 BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan 8' 6" 4

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 19' 4"  (NW) 8

2 MCEVOY, Nathaniel SR Hollis/Brookli 18' 101 /2  (NW) 6

3 DESMARAIS, Andrew FR Hollis/Brookli 18' 71 /2  (NW) 4

4 HENDERSON, Cole JR Souhegan 18' 31 /2  (NW) 2

5 SORA, Kenyon SO Milford 17' 103 /4  (NW) 1

6 DELISLE, David JR Goffstown 17' 81 /2  (NW)

7 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 17' 31 /4  (NW)

8 HAMEL, Quinn JR Goffstown 16' 10"  (NW)

9 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 15' 101 /2  (NW)

10 BARB, Tiegen FR Milford 14' 113 /4  (NW)

11 ST DENIS, Logan FR Souhegan 13' 41 /4  (NW)

VELEZ, Jacob FR Hollis/Brookli NM  (NW)

STONE, Ryan FR Souhegan NM  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STECKBECK, Jackson SR Souhegan 39' 1"  (NW) 8

2 MCCAMMACK, Marcus SR Hollis/Brookli 36' 11"  (NW) 6

3 WILSON, Avery SO Milford 36' 9"  (NW) 4

4 KATSEL, John FR Souhegan 36' 51 /2  (NW) 2

5 BERRY, Josh SO Milford 33' 51 /2  (NW) 1

MCCOOL, Sean JR Souhegan NM  (NW)

LAPOINTE-MOSKWA, Elijah JR Goffstown NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HATCH, Keagan SR Milford 41' 11" 8

2 CLOUTIER, Cade JR Milford 38' 21 /2 6

3 HILLMAN, Garett SR Goffstown 35' 51 /2 4

4 COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford 35' 33 /4 2

5 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 34' 11" 1

6 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 33' 1"

7 NIEVES-RUIZ, Vincent JR Goffstown 31' 9"

8 COTE, Griffin SR Goffstown 30' 81 /2

9 CURTIS, Charles-Riley SO Milford 29' 6"

10 POST, Nathan SO Milford 28' 111 /2

11 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 26' 6"

12 LYNN, Shane FR Goffstown 25' 43 /4

13 HARGREAVES, Steven JR Souhegan 24' 9"

14 JUDGE, Brennan FR Goffstown 24' 7"

15 SCHMIDT, William FR Goffstown 20' 7"
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

ZIEMIECKI, Tomas JR Milford NM

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HATCH, Keagan SR Milford 103' 4" 8

2 COSTIFAS, Chris JR Milford 99' 10" 6

3 WILKINS, Lincoln SO Souhegan 89' 3" 4

4 HILLMAN, Garett SR Goffstown 88' 0" 2

5 COTE, Griffin SR Goffstown 84' 9" 1

6 POST, Nathan SO Milford 83' 1"

7 NIEVES-RUIZ, Vincent JR Goffstown 78' 0"

8 CURTIS, Charles-Riley SO Milford 75' 3"

9 PICONE, Daniel SO Goffstown 73' 4"

10 LEWIS, Devin SR Goffstown 71' 0"

11 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 70' 9"

12 CLOUTIER, Cade JR Milford 69' 8"

13 HARGREAVES, Steven JR Souhegan 69' 6"

ZIEMIECKI, Tomas JR Milford ND

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LEWICKI, Cameron SO Milford 109' 11" 8

2 LEWIS, Devin SR Goffstown 104' 10" 6

3 PICONE, Daniel SO Goffstown 102' 11" 4

4 KOLESAR, Hunter SO Milford 101' 0" 2

5 BROWN, Logan JR Souhegan 100' 11" 1

6 JUDGE, Riley JR Goffstown 100' 0"

7 CEVASCO, Charles JR Milford 92' 3"

8 RAUDELUNAS, Finley SR Souhegan 83' 0"

9 FOX, Kasen SO Souhegan 65' 7"

10 JUDGE, Brennan FR Goffstown 60' 3"

11 HARGREAVES, Steven JR Souhegan 47' 11"

12 PURVIS, Jonathan SO Souhegan 47' 10"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 13.13  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 NASSY, Annalise SR Milford 13.25  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 ARTHUR, Maia SO Hollis/Brookli 14.00  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 TROTTIER, Eila JR Goffstown 14.18  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 LUSSIER, Donagha FR Hollis/Brookli 14.20  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 LEWIS, Gizel FR Goffstown 14.31  (NW) 3(5)

7 GELINAS, Shyanne SR Milford 14.41  (NW) 2(2)

8 GREEN, Audrie SO Hollis/Brookli 14.46  (NW) 2(3)

9 EASTMAN, Emma FR Goffstown 14.63  (NW) 2(4)

10 HALLEE, Ava FR Goffstown 14.90  (NW) 1(1)

11 HENDRICKSON, Sarah FR Hollis/Brookli 14.95  (NW) 1(2)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 VIENS, Robyn JR Goffstown 15.18  (NW) 1(3)

13 MARINO, Madeline FR Hollis/Brookli 15.74  (NW) 1(4)

14 MCCOLE, Katherine FR Hollis/Brookli 16.07  (NW) 1(5)

15 BRIEN, Caitlyn FR Hollis/Brookli 16.12  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALLEE, Ava FR Goffstown 14.90

2 HENDRICKSON, Sarah FR Hollis/Brookli 14.95

3 VIENS, Robyn JR Goffstown 15.18

4 MARINO, Madeline FR Hollis/Brookli 15.74

5 MCCOLE, Katherine FR Hollis/Brookli 16.07

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUSSIER, Donagha FR Hollis/Brookli 14.20

2 GELINAS, Shyanne SR Milford 14.41

3 GREEN, Audrie SO Hollis/Brookli 14.46

4 EASTMAN, Emma FR Goffstown 14.63

5 BRIEN, Caitlyn FR Hollis/Brookli 16.12

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 13.13

2 NASSY, Annalise SR Milford 13.25

3 ARTHUR, Maia SO Hollis/Brookli 14.00

4 TROTTIER, Eila JR Goffstown 14.18

5 LEWIS, Gizel FR Goffstown 14.31

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Maya SR Goffstown 28.05  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 ARTHUR, Maia SO Hollis/Brookli 28.97  (NW) 3(1) 6

3 O'DONNELL, Ana FR Hollis/Brookli 29.08  (NW) 4(2) 4

4 TROTTIER, Eila JR Goffstown 29.77  (NW) 3(2) 2

5 LUSSIER, Donagha FR Hollis/Brookli 29.79  (NW) 4(3) 1

6 LEWIS, Gizel FR Goffstown 30.11  (NW) 3(3)

7 CRAWFORD, Caroline FR Hollis/Brookli 30.35  (NW) 3(4)

8 BUCKLAND, Brianna JR Hollis/Brookli 30.53  (NW) 2(1)

9 EASTMAN, Emma FR Goffstown 30.74  (NW) 2(2)

10 FYFE, Addison FR Hollis/Brookli 30.89  (NW) 3(5)

11 COLENA, Malaya JR Hollis/Brookli 31.17  (NW) 3(6)

12 HENDRICKSON, Sarah FR Hollis/Brookli 31.20  (NW) 2(3)

13 HILL, Olivia FR Hollis/Brookli 32.75  (NW) 2(4)

14 KRULIS, Abigail SO Milford 33.29  (NW) 1(1)

15 MCCOLE, Katherine FR Hollis/Brookli 33.45  (NW) 2(5)

16 BRIEN, Caitlyn FR Hollis/Brookli 34.00  (NW) 1(2)

17 BLAY, Jasmine SO Milford 34.04  (NW) 2(6)

18 MARINO, Madeline FR Hollis/Brookli 34.90  (NW) 1(3)

19 LUSSIER, Jordan FR Souhegan 38.28  (NW) 1(4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 HAHN, Natalia JR Souhegan 42.30  (NW) 1(5)

GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford NT  (NW) 4

NASSY, Annalise SR Milford NT  (NW) 4

ANNIS, Penelope JR Goffstown NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRULIS, Abigail SO Milford 33.29

2 BRIEN, Caitlyn FR Hollis/Brookli 34.00

3 MARINO, Madeline FR Hollis/Brookli 34.90

4 LUSSIER, Jordan FR Souhegan 38.28

5 HAHN, Natalia JR Souhegan 42.30

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUCKLAND, Brianna JR Hollis/Brookli 30.53

2 EASTMAN, Emma FR Goffstown 30.74

3 HENDRICKSON, Sarah FR Hollis/Brookli 31.20

4 HILL, Olivia FR Hollis/Brookli 32.75

5 MCCOLE, Katherine FR Hollis/Brookli 33.45

6 BLAY, Jasmine SO Milford 34.04

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARTHUR, Maia SO Hollis/Brookli 28.97

2 TROTTIER, Eila JR Goffstown 29.77

3 LEWIS, Gizel FR Goffstown 30.11

4 CRAWFORD, Caroline FR Hollis/Brookli 30.35

5 FYFE, Addison FR Hollis/Brookli 30.89

6 COLENA, Malaya JR Hollis/Brookli 31.17

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Maya SR Goffstown 28.05

2 O'DONNELL, Ana FR Hollis/Brookli 29.08

3 LUSSIER, Donagha FR Hollis/Brookli 29.79

GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford NT

NASSY, Annalise SR Milford NT

ANNIS, Penelope JR Goffstown NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'DONNELL, Ana FR Hollis/Brookli 1:05.98 3(1) 8

2 BERGIN, Annika SO Hollis/Brookli 1:07.40 3(2) 6

3 WELLS, Emma SR Milford 1:07.44 3(3) 4

4 HOUDE, Rose FR Goffstown 1:08.08 3(4) 2

5 CRAWFORD, Caroline FR Hollis/Brookli 1:08.20 3(5) 1

6 BUCKLAND, Brianna JR Hollis/Brookli 1:10.30 3(6)

7 GREEN, Audrie SO Hollis/Brookli 1:11.64 2(1)

8 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 1:12.27 1(1)

9 VETRANO, Charlize FR Milford 1:12.67 2(2)

10 CARTER, Catriona SO Milford 1:13.07 2(3)

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford 1:13.59 1(2)

12 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SR Souhegan 1:13.63 2(4)

13 SIMONEAU, Victoria SO Milford 1:17.95 1(3)

14 HERNER, Ella SO Milford 1:21.21 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 1:12.27

2 DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford 1:13.59

3 SIMONEAU, Victoria SO Milford 1:17.95

4 HERNER, Ella SO Milford 1:21.21

Section 2 of 3

1 GREEN, Audrie SO Hollis/Brookli 1:11.64

2 VETRANO, Charlize FR Milford 1:12.67

3 CARTER, Catriona SO Milford 1:13.07

4 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SR Souhegan 1:13.63

Section 3 of 3

1 O'DONNELL, Ana FR Hollis/Brookli 1:05.98

2 BERGIN, Annika SO Hollis/Brookli 1:07.40

3 WELLS, Emma SR Milford 1:07.44

4 HOUDE, Rose FR Goffstown 1:08.08

5 CRAWFORD, Caroline FR Hollis/Brookli 1:08.20

6 BUCKLAND, Brianna JR Hollis/Brookli 1:10.30

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TSCHIDA, Kara SO Goffstown 2:25.86 8

2 BOUCHARD, Brooke FR Hollis/Brookli 2:33.90 6

3 JORDAN, Alyssa FR Goffstown 2:39.28 4

4 HARDY, Quinn FR Hollis/Brookli 2:40.66 2

5 HOUDE, Grace FR Goffstown 2:44.75 1

6 TAYLOR, Erin SR Souhegan 2:48.39

7 SPEAR, Mia FR Hollis/Brookli 2:49.38

8 BUTLER, Mae FR Hollis/Brookli 2:50.18

9 SORRELL, Kylee FR Hollis/Brookli 2:59.90

10 GELLER, Laurel SO Hollis/Brookli 3:00.93

11 WOLFSON, Shayna FR Souhegan 3:01.63

12 BOUDREAU, Madeleine SR Hollis/Brookli 3:04.64

13 COBURN, Danielle FR Goffstown 3:09.92

14 BAUER, Katherine JR Hollis/Brookli 3:23.13

KRAWIECKI, Teresa SR Souhegan NT

MOYER, Ava SR Hollis/Brookli NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOUCHARD, Brooke FR Hollis/Brookli 5:53.93 8
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 HARDY, Quinn FR Hollis/Brookli 5:59.12 6

3 BUTLER, Mae FR Hollis/Brookli 6:07.56 4

4 SORRELL, Kylee FR Hollis/Brookli 6:36.48 2

5 GELLER, Laurel SO Hollis/Brookli 6:49.90 1

6 SWEET, Fahren SO Goffstown 7:05.02

ONISHUK, Natayla SR Hollis/Brookli NT

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JARNIGAN, Emma SR Souhegan 12:43.26 8

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOW, Grace FR Hollis/Brookli 17.37 8

2 ENGLE, Cassidy FR Hollis/Brookli 18.96 6

3 CORNARO, Isabella SO Milford 20.49 4

4 HALLEE, Ava FR Goffstown 20.68 2

5 DAMBOISE, Isabella FR Goffstown 22.88 1

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOW, Grace FR Hollis/Brookli 51.08 8

2 BALLOU, Claire JR Hollis/Brookli 51.23 6

3 ENGLE, Cassidy FR Hollis/Brookli 52.87 4

4 CORNARO, Isabella SO Milford 58.22 2

5 DAMBOISE, Isabella FR Goffstown 59.07 1

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis/Brookline (A) 55.05 8

2 Goffstown (A) 58.00 6

Milford (A) NT

Souhegan (A) NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis/Brookline (A) 4:33.29 8

2 Hollis/Brookline (B) 4:42.17

3 Goffstown (A) 4:46.82 6

4 Milford (A) 4:48.20 4

5 Souhegan (A) 4:58.75

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANNIS, Penelope JR Goffstown 4' 10" 8

1 PRIMMER, Ashereka JR Souhegan 4' 10" 6

#22 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 NASSY, Ellianna SO Milford 4' 4" 4

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FYFE, Addison FR Hollis/Brookli 6' 10" 8

DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BERRIGAN, Maryfei SR Hollis/Brookli 15' 31 /2  (NW) 8

2 BALLOU, Claire JR Hollis/Brookli 14' 111 /2  (NW) 6

3 PRIMMER, Ashereka JR Souhegan 14' 10"  (NW) 4

4 TSCHIDA, Kara SO Goffstown 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2

THOMAS, Maya SR Goffstown NM  (NW)

HILL, Olivia FR Hollis/Brookli FOUL  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NASSY, Annalise SR Milford 32' 83 /4  (NW) 8

2 NASSY, Ellianna SO Milford 30' 101 /2  (NW) 6

3 DEMMONS, Katherine SO Milford 28' 3"  (NW) 4

4 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 25' 101 /2  (NW) 2

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 33' 61 /2 8

2 O'BRIEN, Shannon JR Goffstown 26' 93 /4 6

3 RICK, Zoe FR Milford 24' 01 /2 4

4 EVANS, Gia SR Milford 23' 7" 2

5 POTTER, Emily SO Milford 22' 8" 1

6 SCALES, Genevieve FR Hollis/Brookli 22' 4"

7 COLENA, Malaya JR Hollis/Brookli 20' 0"

8 WORKS, Danika SO Milford 19' 103 /4

9 LLOYD, Emily SR Milford 19' 31 /4

10 LUNDBERG, Lillian JR Milford 18' 4"

11 GROULX, Victoria FR Goffstown 15' 71 /2

12 ST. JEAN, Grace JR Milford 15' 71 /4

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 106' 1" 8

2 O'BRIEN, Shannon JR Goffstown 91' 10" 6

3 PRIMMER, Ashereka JR Souhegan 91' 8" 4

4 EVANS, Gia SR Milford 71' 5" 2

5 SCALES, Genevieve FR Hollis/Brookli 70' 0" 1

6 DUBRULLE, Vivien SR Goffstown 63' 11"

7 WORKS, Danika SO Milford 61' 1"
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 RICK, Zoe FR Milford 57' 2"

9 VIENS, Robyn JR Goffstown 50' 1"

10 LLOYD, Emily SR Milford 47' 1"

10 LUNDBERG, Lillian JR Milford 47' 1"

12 DORN, Cassandra FR Goffstown 41' 3"

13 GROULX, Victoria FR Goffstown 36' 4"

14 POTTER, Emily SO Milford 35' 6"

15 ST. JEAN, Grace JR Milford 34' 4"

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DUBRULLE, Vivien SR Goffstown 82' 4" 8

2 O'BRIEN, Shannon JR Goffstown 82' 0" 6

3 PRIMMER, Ashereka JR Souhegan 80' 1" 4

4 VIENS, Robyn JR Goffstown 73' 10" 2

5 SAYWARD, Camdyn FR Milford 70' 5" 1

6 HENDRICKSON, Sarah FR Hollis/Brookli 67' 8"

7 ALLEN, Kylie SR Milford 67' 4"

8 DOW, Grace FR Hollis/Brookli 64' 9"

9 CRAWFORD, Caroline FR Hollis/Brookli 64' 5"

10 ENGLE, Cassidy FR Hollis/Brookli 62' 2"

11 GIORDANO, Keely JR Milford 59' 1"

12 BLAY, Jasmine SO Milford 53' 8"

13 TAYLOR, Erin SR Souhegan 49' 0"

14 LUSSIER, Jordan FR Souhegan 43' 11"

15 MCCOLE, Katherine FR Hollis/Brookli 42' 9"

16 HERNER, Ella SO Milford 42' 6"

17 VETRANO, Charlize FR Milford 40' 2"

18 MARINO, Madeline FR Hollis/Brookli 36' 11"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Souhegan SOUH 113

2 Milford MILF 94

3 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 87

4 Goffstown GOFF 43

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 131

2 Goffstown GOFF 81

3 Milford MILF 78

4 Souhegan SOUH 26
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